" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 60 JOZWIAK M. - Honda Civic e me 10 1:48.380 15:52:24.149 7 1:52.361 15:47:21.313
1 1:54.103 15:35:22.454 11 1:48.680 15:54:12.829 8 1:52.220 15:49:13.533
2 2:29.638 15:37:52.092 9 1:53.147 15:51:06.680
3 1:46.388 15:39:38.480 Po-4-#75 RATAICZAKK. - Mazda MX-5 , 1.00'56 10 1:52.748 15:52:59.428
4 1-44.884 15:41:23.364 1 1:56.047 15:35:26.012 11 1:53.834 15:54:53.262
5 1.44.793 15:43:08.157 2 2:27.742 15:37:53.754
6 1:45.047 15:44:53.204 3 1:52.118 15:39:45.872  Po. 7 - # 44 BULINSKI M. - Honda Civic s 1o 870
. 1.44.667 15.26:37 871 4 1:53.540 15:41:39.412 1 1:59.144 15:35:30.813
g 1.45.404 15:48:23.275 5 1:51.801 15:43:31.213 2 2:25.622 15:37:56.435
5 1.45.730 15:50:09.005 6 1:52.116 15:45:23.329 3 1:54.354 15:39:50.789
10 1.45.576 15:51:54.581 7 1:52.022 15:47:15.351 4 1:53.882 15:41:44.671
1 1.44.722 15:53:39.303 8 1:52.396 15:49:07.747 5 1:53.032 15:43:37.703
9 1:51.847 15:50:59.594 6 1:52.233 15:45:29.936
Po. 2 - # 41 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW ESO . (D)ig:;i{;t 10 1:52.460 15:52:52.054 7 1:52.508 15:47:22.444
1 1:51.573 15:35:18.938 11 1:52.206 15:54:44.260 8 1:52.694 15:49:15.138
2 2:32.804 15:37:51.742 J 1:52.610 Loy
3 1:45.744 15:39:37.486  PO. 5 - # 35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 . 1;?’;;; 10 1:53.039 15:53:00.787
4 1.45.089 15:41:22.575 1 1:56.417 15:35:27.371 11 1:53.386 15:54:54.173
5 1.45.11 15-43:07.786 2 2:27.405 15:37:54.776
6 1:44.968 15:44:52.754 3 1:52211 15:39:46.987  Po. 8- # 5 WISNIEWSKI N. - Mazda MX-5 1:?;;956(
. 1.44.966 15:46:37.720 4 1:52.262 15:41:39.249 1 2:04.750 15:35:34.644
g 145104 15:48:22.824 5 1:52.285 15:43:31.534 2 2:22.798 15:37:57.442
9 145 633 15:50:08.457 6 1:52.087 15:45:23.621 3 1:55.145 15:39:52.587
10 1.45.980 15:51:54.437 7 1:51.971 15:47:15.592 4 1:53.714 15:41:46.301
1 145711 15:53:40 148 8 1:52.339 15:49:07.931 5 1:55.941 15:43:42.242
9 1:52.616 15:51:00.547 6 1:53.219 15:45:35.461
Po. 3 - # 11 ZAGORSKI F. - Renault Clio . g';fsﬁzr;t 10 1:51.835 15:52:52.382 7 1:52.852 15:47:28.313
1 1:57.014 15:35:26.867 11 1:52.710 15:54:45,092 8 1:53.141 15:49:21.454
) 2:27.103 15:37:53.970 9 1:52.709 15:51:14.163
. Py — 15:39:43.920  PO. 6 - # 105 KWASIBORSKI K. - Mazda MX-5 |, 1;’?;}3 10 1:52.634 15:53:06.797
4 1.48.472 15:41:32.392 1 1:58.967 15:35:30.317 1 1:52.502 15:54:59.299
5 1:48.230 15:43:20.622 2 2:25.582 15:37:55.899
. 1.48.496 15:45:09. 118 3 1:56.025 15:39:51.924
; 1.48.438 15:46:57 556 a4 1:52.214 15:41:44.138
8 1:49.783 15:48:47.339 > 1:52.371 15:43:36.509
9 1:48.430 15:50:35.769 6 1:52.443 15:45:28.952

Fastest lap: 1:44.667
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5i6 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 43 LESNIK M. - BMW 318 Dt 10 1:54.162 15:53:28.124 9 2:02.471 15:52:06.464
B LCEGE P p— 11 1:54.742 15:55:22.866 10 2:03.048 15:54:09.512
2 2:24.571 15:37:56.857
. Diff. First .. Diff. First
3 1:57.508 15:39:54.365 PO-12 - # 61 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT 1 +1lap Po. 15 - # 69 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic +1lap
. 155,732 15:41:50.007 1 2:04.747 15:35:37.544 1 1:53.774 15:35:23.183
s 154,769 15:43:44.866 2 2:22.684 15:38:00.228 2 2:29.377 15:37:52.560
. 154141 15:45:39.007 3 1:59.851 15:40:00.079 3 1:49.485 15:39:42.045
, 154,388 15:47:33.395 4 2:00.103 15:42:00.182 4 1:47.657 15:41:29.702
g 154,678 15:49:28.073 5 1:59.617 15:43:59.799 5 1:50.290 15:43:19.992
o 153,948 15:5179.091 6 2:00.444 15:46:00.243 6 4:14.138 15:47:34.130
0 154136 15:53:16.157 7 2:00.145 15:48:00.388 7 1:51.676 15:49:25.806
” 153,932 15:55:10,089 8 2:00.489 15:50:00.877 8 1:48.611 15:51:14.417
9 2:01.913 15:52:02.790 9 1:47.686 15:53:02.103
Po. 10 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 D 10 2:01.013 15:54:03.803 10 1:49.845 15:54:51.948
1 2:03.124 15:35:35.475
5 223384 15:37:58.850  Po. 13- #65 OSEK K. - Toyota Celica GTTRC |1 (o0
3 157,478 15:3:56.337 1 2:04.982 15:35:38.365
. 1:55.803 15:41:52.140 2 2:22.942 15:38:01.307
5 1:55.709 15:43:47.849 3 2:00.103 15:40:01.410
. 154,641 15:45:42.490 4 2:00.336 15:42:01.746
7 1:55.206 15:47:37.696 5 2:00.169 15:44:01.915
. 154,837 15:49:32.533 6 2:00.179 15:46:02.094
9 1:54.642 15:51:27.175 7 2:00.793 15:48:02.887
1 154.440 155391615 8 2:01.206 15:50:04.093
11 1:53.903 15:55:15.518 ° 2:01.752 15:52:05.845
10 2:03.563 15:54:09.408
Po. 11 - #45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5 , ; o5 oy _
1 157841 153520453 PO.14-# 62 JURECKI ). - Toyota Celica GTTF ;1 |05
5 225,669 15375512 1 2:03.862 15:35:37.015
3 1:56.670 15:39:51.792 2 22220 ISEEOAE
. 1:54.065 15:41:45.857 3 2:00.631 15:39:59.916
5 1:54.680 15:43:40.537 & ZONE TSRS
. 508,256 15:45.48.793 5 2:00.393 15:44:01.152
. 1:55.014 15:47:43.807 6 2:00.717 15:46:01.869
. 1:55.528 15:49:39.335 7 2:00.923 15:48:02.792
5 154,627 15:51:33.962 8 2:01.201 15:50:03.993

Fastest lap: 1:44.667
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